503043247 10/31/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3089846

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KEITH DOLEZEL	04/29/2014
MITCH SAMSON	04/29/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DUNLOP SPORTS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	Iress: 6-9, WAKINOHAMA-CHO 3-CHOME	
Internal Address:	nternal Address: CHUO-KU	
City:	KOBE-SHI, HYOGO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29489436

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7038366400
Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: JAMES A. OLIFF
Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 163204

NAME OF SUBMITTER: LAVONDA D. GILBERT

SIGNATURE: /LAVONDA D. GILBERT/

DATE SIGNED: 10/31/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034080 FRAME: 0188

503043247

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s) Insert Name of	(2) (3) (4)		······································	(7)	
	of Inventor(s) Insert Name of	(4)		······································	(7)	
	Insert Name of	(4)				
					{ X }	
		over (th of the undersigned	the sum of one		and valuable consideration paid
(9)		(0)	Dunlop Sports	Co. Lid		
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of	(9)		**************************************		r.
	Assignee	(10)	6-9. Wakinoha	ma-cho 3-ch	nome, Chuo-ku. Kobe-shi,	Hyogo, Japan
(11)	Insert	the en inveni contir	itire right, title and int tion, and in all applica tuation, international, stons, reissues and rec	terest for the U ations for pater confirmation, examination ce	nd Assignee's heirs, successors, a nited States of America as define it including any and all provision substitute and reissue application rifficates that may be granted on	ed in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the nal, non-provisional, divisional, n(s), and all Letters Patent, the invention known as
(/	Identification	,	A GOLF CLUB			
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign		A COLL CLOB	TILAD		<u></u>
	Application Number	(Atto	rney Docket No	D2014-16-233	-US	
			nich the undersigned en date herewith or	has (have) exe	ecuted an application for patent	in the United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on			
	Application	(12)				
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Se	erial Number	29/489,436	
	Identification for filed applications	filed				
claims or reexamin Patents of full right and agree	gnee in every way possible if a consideration and the fine matter at the first and the	n obtaining to execute the store of the states and grown sattle on the states of the s	ing evidence and going the all papers and downtion for Protection in all affirmative as a patent to the Assign requests the Commit id application(s) to the assigned, and that he him and his heirs, at Roger Cleveland Gol	ng forward wit cuments and p n of Industrial its which may nee: ssioner of the he said Assign has not execu- accessors, assign f Company the	erform any act which may be no Property or similar agreements, be necessary to obtain, maintair U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi	ecessary in connection with n or confirm by reissue or lice to issue any and all Letters erest, and covenants that he has greements in conflict herewith, nent any further identification
	In witness whereof, execu	ted by th	e undersigned on tl	he date(s) opp	osite the undersigned name(s)) ,
Date _	4-29-2014		lnventor:	Signature—	full 1	(SEAL)
Date _	4/29/2014	/	Inventor :	Signature _	Most	(SEAL)
Date _			lnventor	Signature		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor	Signuture _		(SEAL)
Date _			lnventor !	Signature	Walter transcription of the state of the sta	(SEAL)
Date _			_	-		
Date _				_		
Date _			Inventor S	Signature		(SEAL)
	This assignment should pre hen it should be signed before			also sign here		Consul if outside the U.S.A. If
Date _	410114			Witness	100	
Date _	4-29-14		***************************************	Witness	166	

PATENT REEL: 034080 FRAME: 0189

RECORDED: 10/31/2014